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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego w Pływaniu 2010 
Puławy, 11. - 12.12.2010

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2010-12-11 - 14:45 Wyniki
Top Times LOZP Open 27.78 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina ORZAM Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-27
Top Times LOZP 12 30.94 KAMIŃSKA, Liliana DELUK Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-06-26
Top Times LOZP 13 30.36 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina ORZAM Pulawy 2006-12-09
Top Times LOZP 14 29.49 SADŁO, Kamila AVSWI Pulawy 2008-12-21
Top Times LOZP 15 27.94 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina ORZAM Gorzow Wlkp. 2008-11-28
Top Times LOZP 16 27.78 RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina ORZAM Gorzow Wielkopolski 2009-11-27
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. RADLIŃSKA, Marcelina 93 Orka Zamość 28.75 609
2. SZYNAL, Ludwika 94 Skarpa Lublin 29.67 554
3. DUCHNOWSKA, Julita 94 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 30.88 492
4. ZYGO, Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 30.92 490

BORDŻOŁ, Katarzyna 94 Skarpa Lublin 30.92 490
6. WNUK, Sylwia 94 Huragan Międzyrzec Podl. 31.44 466
7. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 31.49 464
8. SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 31.55 461
9. RUDAWSKA, Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 31.68 455

10. KARYKOWSKA, Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 32.90 406
11. DENKO, Eryka 97 Olimpia Lublin 33.41 388
12. RYBAK, Iwona 94 Avia Świdnik 33.87 372
13. MIROSŁAW, Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 34.20 362
14. BOBOWSKA, Dominika 97 Avia Świdnik 34.90 340 SC 1
15. MOSKAL, Monika 96 Wisła Puławy 34.90 340 SC 2
16. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 35.32 328
17. MIŁEK, Antonina 94 Wisła Puławy 35.36 327
18. WIECZOREK, Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 36.10 308
19. RABCZYŃSKA, Marta 98 Avia Świdnik 36.39 300
20. SAWICKA, Weronika 98 Olimpia Lublin 38.15 260
21. GOLDSZTEJN, PATRYCJA 98 Trójka Puławy 38.74 249
22. DUBAS, Paulina 93 Olimpia Lublin 39.77 230
23. KĘPA, KLAUDIA 97 Trójka Puławy 40.44 219

14 - 15 lat

1. ZYGO, Karolina 96 Olimpia Lublin 30.92 490
2. RUDAWSKA, Adrianna 96 Orlik Lublin 31.68 455
3. KARYKOWSKA, Katarzyna 96 Skarpa Lublin 32.90 406
4. MIROSŁAW, Klara 96 Orlik Lublin 34.20 362
5. MOSKAL, Monika 96 Wisła Puławy 34.90 340

12 - 13 lat

1. KAMIŃSKA, Liliana 97 Delfinek Łuków 31.49 464
2. SIEŃCZYK, Jowita 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 31.55 461
3. DENKO, Eryka 97 Olimpia Lublin 33.41 388
4. BOBOWSKA, Dominika 97 Avia Świdnik 34.90 340
5. KUZKO, Aleksandra 98 Żak Biała Podlaska 35.32 328
6. WIECZOREK, Magdalena 98 Fala Kraśnik 36.10 308
7. RABCZYŃSKA, Marta 98 Avia Świdnik 36.39 300
8. SAWICKA, Weronika 98 Olimpia Lublin 38.15 260
9. GOLDSZTEJN, PATRYCJA 98 Trójka Puławy 38.74 249

10. KĘPA, KLAUDIA 97 Trójka Puławy 40.44 219


